Name

HV 086
HV 064
HV 204 W
CD017 W
CDh329 W
CD 085
PV 817
PV 406
PV 646
PD 199
PD 625
PD 125
CD 027
PV 399
choi2w
PD 763
CD375W
HV 147
CD 290
HV 014
HV 218 W
HV 110
HV 103
HV 080
HV 175
CD 441
PV 407
PD 088
PV 491
PV 503
PV 540
CD 164
PV 506
PV 319
PV 062
PD 311
PV 196
PV 909
PV 659

Type of Application

Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Hackney Carriage Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application

Decision
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted



Decision Date

23.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
23.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
23.05.2022
23.05.2022
23.05.2022
23.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
25.05.222

25.05.2022
25.05.2022
25.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
24.05.2022
25.05.2022
25.05.2022
25.05.2022
25.05.2022
25.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
26.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022
27.05.2022

Reason for Decision

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed



Other Options Considered
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refual
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



